
12'-0"

11'-4"

CORE HOLE THROUGH FLOOR FOR 1"
HDPE DR 9 WATER SERVICE

1" RPZ BACKFLOW PREVENTER WITH STRAINER.
MANUFACTURED BY WATTS MODEL 009M2QTS

1" COPPER TYPE K

2" PVC SCH 40 DRAINAGE PIPE WITH
CHECK VALVE. CORE WALL AND
PROVIDE AIR TIGHT SLEEVE

CORE WALL AND PROVIDE
AIR TIGHT SLEEVE FOR 1"
FROST FREE WALL FAUCET

X-X

A
EXHAUST FAN

LOUVER

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, TYPE C

UNIT HEATER

10'-0" 9'-4"

CONTROL BUILDING FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/2"=1'

12'x10' PRECAST CONCRETE BUILDING
MANUFACTURED BY HYGRADE WITH
EXPOSED AGGREGATE FINISH

NOTES:
ALL DOOR LOCKS SHALL MATCH TOWN SET.

CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE (4) KEYS.

FLOOR AND ROOF EDGE SHALL BE PAINTED

EXTERNIT #50 SP. GREY

CONTROL BUILDING FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION :

SITE LOCATION: XXXX'

1'-6"

6"

DOORS AND FRAMES SHALL
BE KROMOGEN SPECIAL GREY

6'

CORE WALL AND PROVIDE
AIR TIGHT SLEEVE FOR 1"
FROST FREE WALL FAUCET

MALE ADAPTOR
WITH 1" BALL VALVE

CORE HOLE THROUGH FLOOR FOR 1"
HDPE DR 9 WATER SERVICE

1" COPPER TYPE K

2" AIR GAP WATTS MODEL 909AGC

2" PVC SCH 40 DRAIN

12" CRUSHER RUN RC-1

6"

4"

8'-0"

6"

4"

11
2" RIGID FOAM INSULATION

1
2" GYPSUM WALL BOARD

FRP PANEL

4" ISOCYANURATE
ROOF INSULATION

12"

PAVEMENT, SEE
TOWN PAVING DETAIL

4"

X-X

A

CONTROL BUILDING SECTION
SCALE: 1/2"=1'

1" RPZ BACKFLOW PREVENTER WITH STRAINER.
MANUFACTURED BY WATTS MODEL 009M2QTS

1'-6"

6"

3'

12'x10' PRECAST CONCRETE BUILDING
MANUFACTURED BY HYGRADE WITH
EXPOSED AGGREGATE FINISH

 6' SECURITY FENCE WITH

BLACK VINYL COATING

 12' ALUMINUM SLIDE GATE

WITH BLACK VINYL COATING

 WETWELL

TOF:XXXX'

INV IN:XXXX'

 VALVE VAULT

TOF:XXXX'

BY-PASS CONNECTION WITH 6"

RW GATE VALVE, SEE DETAIL

MH

RIM:XXXX'

INV IN:XXXX'

INV OUT:XXXX'

MH

RIM:XXXX'

INV IN:XXXX'

INV OUT:XXXX'

X" PVC SDR 26 PRESSURE PIPE

WITH X" RW GATE VALVE

PRECAST 12'x10' BUILDING

(MAINTAIN A MIN 5' PERIMETER

FROM THE BUILDING AND FENCE)

CAT DIESEL GENERATOR WITH SOUND

ATTENUATED ENCLOSURE AND PAD.

COLOR OF ENCLOSURE SHALL BE WHITE

CONNECT NEW 1" HDPE COPPER TUBE SIZE (CTS)

DR 9 WATER SERVICE TO EXISTING WATERMAIN

60'

45'

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

X" RW GATE VALVE

5' MIN

10'

12' ALUMINUM SLIDE GATE

WITH BLACK VINYL COATING

PROPERTY TO BE CONVEYED TO THE

TOWN OF BETHLEHEM SEWER DISTRICT

(IF APPLICABLE)

6' NORWAY SPRUCE, TYP.

5' MIN
5' MIN

10'

2'2'

PAVING LIMIT 2'

BEYOND FENCE

12'

12'

3'

8'

10'

UNDISTURBED EARTH

12" TYPE #2 SUBBASE

3" TYPE #3 BINDER

1" TYPE #6 TOP COURSE

FILTER FABRIC

TOWN PAVING DETAIL
SCALE: NTS

LEGEND

TREE LINE

NEW GRADES

EXISTING GRADES

EXISTING SANITARY SEWER

NEW SANITARY SEWER

EXISTING WATERLINE

NEW WATERLINE

EXISTING OVERHEAD ELECTRIC

EXISTING FORCEMAIN

NEW FORCEMAIN

NEW FENCE

EXISTING GAS

EXISTING STORM SEWER

EXISTING UTILITY POLE

EXISTING WATER VALVE

EXISTING TELEPHONE

EXISTING GAS VALVE

EXISTING WATER SHUTOFF

NOTES:
CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY ALL UTILITIES.

CONTRACTOR SHALL TEMPORARILY BY-PASS PUMP

EXISTING SEWER AS REQUIRED.

CONTRACTOR SHALL INSTALL TEMPORARY FENCING

AROUND THE SITE AS REQUIRED.

CONTRACTOR SHALL INSTALL SILT FENCES AND

CHECKDAMS AS REQUIRED.

CONTRACTOR SHALL PROTECT ALL STORMWATER

FACILITIES.  CONTRACTOR SHALL RESTORE AND

REPLACE ALL FACILITIES AFFECTED BY

CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES AT NO COST TO THE

TOWN.

ALL ALUMINUM SLIDE GATES SHALL BE A MINIMUM

OF 12'. ALUMINUM SLIDE GATES THAT ARE 16' AND

GREATER SHALL BE DOUBLE SLIDE GATES.

LANDSCAPING AS REQUIRED BY TOWN.

CONTOURS SHALL BE SHOWN IN 2 FT INTERVALS.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

FENCE CORNER XXXXX.XX XXXXX.XX

DESCRIPTION NORTHING EASTINGPOINT #

FENCE CORNER

FENCE CORNER

FENCE CORNER

CENTER OF

VALVE VAULT

CENTER OF

WETWELL

CENTER OF MH

TYPICAL PUMP STATION SITE PLAN
SCALE: 1"=10'

XXXXX.XX XXXXX.XX

XXXXX.XX XXXXX.XX

XXXXX.XX XXXXX.XX

XXXXX.XX XXXXX.XX

XXXXX.XX XXXXX.XX

XXXXX.XX XXXXX.XX

4
'-

0
"

4
'-

0
"

12"12"

6" STEEL PIPE BOLLARD WITH

YELLOW BOLLARD SLEEVE

FINISH GRADE

3000#

CONCRETE

FILL W/3000#

CONCRETE

FINISH

GROUND

MATERIAL

2" REFLECTIVE

TAPE

6
"

TYPICAL BOLLARD DETAIL
SCALE: NTS
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REVISIONS
DATE   BY                   DESCRIPTION


